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Women / XS / Sr E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Kiyuna530
Bayshore Elite

9.625 9.300 9.3009.450 37.675
1 7T 3 1 1 

1 

Aiyana Stanford663
Diablo

9.025 9.625 9.1509.675 37.475
8 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Caroline Arangio458
Twisters

9.325 9.575 9.0009.550 37.450
2 2 2 7T 3 

3 

Anya Jobalia573
West Valley

9.000 9.375 9.2759.225 36.875
9 4 9 2T 4 

4 

Sumhitha Malladi595
West Valley

9.300 9.450 9.0009.075 36.825
3 3 10 7T 5 

5 

Laureana Dumas-Mayol548
CSC Great Oaks

9.075 9.000 9.2759.400 36.750
7 12 4T 2T 6 

6 

Brook Harper407
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.225 9.300 8.7509.400 36.675
4 7T 4T 12 7 

7 

Alyssa Chandler405
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.100 9.050 9.0009.350 36.500
6 10T 6 7T 8 

8 

Lexi Fahrney448
TEC

8.800 9.325 9.1509.000 36.275
11 6 11 4T 9 

9 

Kiran Mahn467
Twisters

9.200 8.675 9.0509.325 36.250
5 14 7 6 10 

10 

Cali Vasselin616
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 9.275 8.9758.850 35.850
12 9 13 10 11 

11 

Christiana Eaton452
Titans

8.450 9.050 8.8759.275 35.650
14 10T 8 11 12 

12 

Kate Vilas410
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.850 9.350 8.5008.250 34.950
10 5 14 13 13 

13 

Mia Sanchez649
Top Flight

8.500 7.700 8.3008.900 33.400
13 15 12 14 14 

14 

Cassandra Gerard424
Performance

8.200 8.875 7.3508.100 32.525
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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